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Direction
Camp Rogers — Atlanta Airport (ATL) International Termi-
nal Dropoffs

20 stops

Open route schedule

Camp Rogers

Harmony Church Recreation Center

Harmony Church Px

Warrior Training Center (Wtc)

Dixie Road Shopette

Ranger HQ Building

Rasp Parking Lot

Abrams Hall

Airborne School

Martin Army Community Hospital

Main Px

Custer Road Shopette

National Infantry Museum

30th AG Sand Hill

Sand Hill Recreation Center

Groome Transportation - Columbus

Shell Station - Pine Mountain

Ihop - Lagrange

Atlanta Airport (ATL) Domestic North Terminal Dropoffs

Atlanta Airport (ATL) International Terminal Dropoffs

Route schedule
Camp Rogers — Atlanta Airport (ATL) International Termi-
nal Dropoffs

Monday 02:30-20:30

Tuesday 02:30-20:30

Wednesday 02:30-20:30

Thursday 02:30-20:30

Friday 02:30-20:30

Saturday 02:30-20:30

Sunday 02:30-20:30

Route info

Direction: Camp Rogers

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min
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Direction
Atlanta Airport (ATL) Pickups — Camp Rogers

18 stops

Open route schedule

Atlanta Airport (ATL) Pickups

Ihop - Lagrange

Groome Transportation - Columbus

Sand Hill Recreation Center

30th AG Sand Hill

National Infantry Museum

Custer Road Shopette

Main Px

Martin Army Community Hospital

Airborne School

Abrams Hall

Rasp Parking Lot

Ranger HQ Building

Dixie Road Shopette

Warrior Training Center (Wtc)

Harmony Church Px

Harmony Church Recreation Center

Camp Rogers

Route schedule
Atlanta Airport (ATL) Pickups — Camp Rogers

Monday 06:15-00:15
+1

Tuesday 06:15-00:15
+1

Wednesday 06:15-00:15
+1

Thursday 06:15-00:15
+1

Friday 06:15-00:15
+1

Saturday 06:15-00:15
+1

Sunday 06:15-00:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Atlanta Airport (ATL) Pickups

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

Groome Transportation Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Columbus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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